
penne poulet
champignon

12.5€ penne carbonara

penne bolognaise

penne 4 fromage

13.5€

NOS PATES

cannelloni ricotta
épinard

cannelloni à la
bolognaise

llasagne bolognaise

lasagne
végétariennes

penne tomate basilic 
mozzarella

13.5€

14.5€

12.5€

12.5€

13.5€

13.5€

0471 78 30 05//02 217 92 52

13.5€

12.5€

POUR TOUT EVENEM
ENT ET REUNION M

ERCI DE FAIRE LA DEM
ANDE 



penne poulet
champignon

12.5€ penne carbonara

penne bolognaise

penne 4 fromage

8.5€

NOS CORNETS DE  PATES
cannelloni ricotta
épinard

cannelloni à la
bolognaise

llasagne bolognaise

lasagne
végétariennes

penne tomate basilic 
mozzarella

6.5€

6.5€

8.5€

8.5€

8.5€

8.5€

0471 78 30 05//02 217 92 52

6.5€

6.5€

POUR TOUT EVENEM
ENT ET REUNION M

ERCI DE FAIRE LA DEM
ANDE 


